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

FURNITURE 
Green leather arm 

chair $90. 
Plaid love seat 

$100 firm. 
586-2064 

FURNITURE SALE 
He NEW & PRE-OWNED 

Shop our large 
assortment of bedrooms, 
dinettes, tables, livin 
rooms. - Great Value! 

King Koil Bedding 

LARGE GROUP OF 
CLOSE OUT 

RECLINERS $99-$199 
NELSON WAREHOUSE 
210 Division St., Kingston 

288-3607 
Across from Piledggi’s Rest 

GUN CABINET holds 6 
rifles, light, shelf stor- 
age, beautiful condition, 
glass front w/brass trim, 
locks, $200. 283-0938 

LOVESEAT & chair 
brown. plaid, wood trim 
exc. cond.$125.00 
matching end tables, & 
coffee $50. 829-1644 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Medical 
Equipment 477 

WHEEL CHAIR JAZZY 
Model 1105, battery 
& charger included. 
Excellent condition. 

$1300. 
348-3741 

  

Miscellaneous 480 

BEDROOM SET 7 pc 
Broyhill, queen, com- 
plete 2 lamps $500. 
Sunquest tanning can- 
opy, 1 yr old, hard 
used $500. Nordic trac 
pro $100. 696-2953 

  

  

Musical 
Instruments 485 

DRUMS, Simmons, 
model SDS 800, 4 pcs, 
electronic, Tosh spot- 
monitor, Gorilla oor 
monitor, EVN/D 308A 
mike, w/stand & boom, 
custom 6, Bl amp, 6 
channel, Pa head w/EQ, 
2 channels need repair, 
entire for $575. 822- 

PIANO 
grand player, 

  

Bab 
. black like new, with up 

graded mation with 
CD’s. $5,500 firm. 

347-4491 

    family, show, field. Eng- 
lish, OFA, CERF. $595 & a —————— 

ss, Jes. pow Sporting & Exercise 

jstanley@ptd.net Equipment 510 
ROTTWEILER, AKC | POOL TABLE, regula- 
pups, 6 wks old, first tion size, all accesories 
shots, parent on prem- included, wall rack & 
a 250d quality, $350 Cues 32, $2, 000 OBO 

       

          

  

i are 
Sporting & Exercise 

Equipment 510 

SCUBA equipment, 
tanks, regulators, BC's, 
gauges, weights, flag, 
bag, dry suit, items in 
new cond. sell in sets or 
individually 822-9961 

TREADMILL 
Pro-Form 12.0 0-12mph, 
power incline, 2 P, 
$500 OBO 331-7010 

LL il. 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

  

  

MOUNTAINTOP 

242 acre property. w/ 
3 BR home, barn, pond 
sunroom w/Jacuzzi 
Less than 1 mile from 
Blue Ridge Golf course. 
Great place for horses, 
beef. Can be subdi- 
vided. 4 wells on prop- 

. $349,900. 

      
474-2340 

[OF=1| J MeO =57q NF-H 

BR GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LL3 OF REALTORS, INC. 

OLD FORGE 
2 Bdr., tile kitchen & 
bath, hardwood fis., 

family room, fenced in 
yard. Be in your new 
home for the holidays. 
$89,900. 341-7816 

PITISTON 

    
  

  

4 BR, 2 full baths, Oak 
kitchen, gas heat, 2 car 
garage $87 

HELE UY ALLE 
829-6200 

Lou Ann 602-9280 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
==. OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITTSTON JENKINS TWP. 
498 S. Main St.. 

  

   

   

  

OW 
HOME FOR LESS 
THAN $325./MO.! 

Cozy 2 Br ranch home 
w oil heat. includes all 
appl. Carport & en- 
closed porch. Final 
price reduction. 
$37,500. Hurry will 
not last at this price! 
Call Charlie. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

HENLE ALT 
ty EB -Y 1-1) 

_ PISTON TWP. 

   
    sp cious 2 story 3 BR, home 
on scenic wooded lot. 
Close to airport & major 
hwys. HW Firs, central air, 
ceramic tile, den w/gas 
fireplace., Fam. room, 2 
story foyer, sunroom, 
car garage & oil heat. 
REDUCED 215,000 

    
HELE AL 
tp L-N-PX-1-] 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALION 
  

PLAINS 
4 FAMILY UNIT! 

  

Ideal for investment or a 
home with income! 
Gross income $20,520 
per year, many recent 
improvements including 
a new roof, new gut- 
ters, new sidewalks. it 
has a full concrete 
basement, fenced yard, 
double wide driveway 
and an excellent loca- 
tion. Offered @$135,000 
   

  

288-2514 
Call Pat Busch 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t= OF REALTORS, INC. 

PLAINS 
Near Cross Valley. 4 
unit apt. building & small 
2 story home on same 
lot with OSP. 822-9961 

  

  

SWOYERSVILLE 
3Bdr, 6 rm house, 1 
bath, Newly remodeled, 
Professionally land- 
scaped, detached ga- 
rage, heated inground 
pool, lg. deck. Brand 
new roof & windows, 
low taxes $94,500, 
Must see! No realtors 
please. Call 288-2144 

    

i .__,.,.le§;eZ 
Homes For Sale 800 

PLYMOUTH 
  

  

Say YES to “NO money 
down”! Move right in 
for $0 down & $500/mo 
(30 yr. Mtge. @ 7.5%). 
This totally renovated 3 
BR with garage needs 
nothing! $58,000. Call 
Pat (570) 714-6114, 

Cnty, 
1 LY 

Ruth K. Smith Real Estate 
570-696-1195 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

ALON 
  

SHAVERTOWN 

   

   

7 yr. old. 3-4 BR, 2 story 
provided affordable op- 

portunity to live in a 
great neighborhood. Lrg. 
ultra mod. Kit. Finish 
L-level w/FR & office. 
Front porch & R. deck. 

$159,900. 
LEWITH FREEMAN RE 

288-9371 
Call Marci 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

SWOYERSVILLE 

  

  

iit brick & 
ara. ope Cod,, 3 BR, 
T™V rm. Eat in Kit, 
w/beautiful cabs. Glass 
enc. sun rm. gas heat. 
REDUCED $89,500 

FIRM 
Call Ruth 696-1195 
C-21 Ruth K. Smith 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
MALION OF REALTORS, INC. 

WEST PITTSTON 

  

     
(232 NORTH STREET) 

2 Story alum. side 
home, with 3 Br and 
bath, oil heat, moder 
and in exc. conditior 
maintenance free, nic 
ard, great neighboi 
ood. Lease or Leas 

with the option to bu 
$625/mo. Priced right t 
sell at $78,000. 

Call 
Bob Stackhouse 

at Walsh Real Estee 
654-149 

(MLS¢ We232N) 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALION 
  

VEST PTSON 

   Gr n- 
ient location, 3 Br, huge 
Eat in kit. Owners says 
Sell $60,’s. 

Gilroy GMAC RE. 
Call Joe Jr. 
288-1444 

12] GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LIN OF REALTORS, INC. 
WILKES-BARRE North 
End, corner dbl. lot, 2 
car garage, 9 rms now 
2 apts, could be single, 
gas’ heat, good cond. 
screened © in porch, 
$79,900. 823-0884 

WILKES-BARRE $0. 
Duplex, fully rented, 
some appl.; OSP, newer 
heat System, appraised 
$81,00 asking 
$70, 000, 604-8310. 

WLIES BARRE 

  

  

  

you can own? 

  

Great starter home, 
must be seen inside to 
be appreciated. LR, 
DR, H/W floors, 3 BR, 1 
Bath, OSP. Sack, gas, 
heat. $29,9 
COLDWELL BANKER 

RUNDLE 
474-2340 Ext. 35 

Ask for Mary 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALO 

Ed AL 
Lots & Acreage 810 
  

LEHMAN TWP. 
Acreage available. 
Cleared or wooded. 

Various sizes. 
For information   Call 675-4037 

  

Income & Apartments 
Commercial 825 | Unfurnished 840 

PRINGLE STEEL BUILDING DURYEA 

        
14, Ft. C 
steel bu ing on 3 acres 
in industrial park. Clear 
span; 18+ ceiling height. 

1,100 sq. ft. of office 
space. 3 Overhead 
doors. Will consider 
LEASE/PURCHASE. 

Call for details. 
M.E. MOORE R.E. 

288-1401 $525,000 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
ba OF REALTORS, INC. 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

CLARKS SUMMIT 
modern 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, kitchen with all 

appliances, w/w carpet, 
patio, 1 car garage. 
$625 + sec. & ref. No 

pets. 587-5965 

DALLAS 
2br., 2nd fl., no pets, 
OSP, stove & refrig. incl. 
$475/mo.+ util. 
Call 333-0475 

* x * DUPONT xxx 
3 RMS & bath, w/w car- 
pet, W/D hook-up stove 
yard, sewer inclu. all 
util. by tenent, 1 mo. sec 
1 yr, lease, no pets, 
$300/mo. 654-7896 

EDWARDSVILLE 
1st fl. 1 br. efficiency, 
carpeted, some furni- 
ture, refrig. & stove. 
$300/mo. all util. incl. + 
sec. Call 693-3525 

EDWARDSVILLE 
ist fir. 1 bd, Livingrm . 
w/appl. NO PETS Sect 
8 OK. $260./mo + Util. & 
Sec. 829-1460 

EDWARDSVILLE 
i e Ss room, 3 BR apt, 

1 fir, freshly 
By a, good cond., 
sm. yard, W/D hook up, 
no pets, $360/mo + 
utils. Dave at 675-2106 

EXETER 
2nd fir, 2 BR, full attic, 
appl. incld, W/D hook 
up, heat, water incld, no 
pets, 1 mo. sec., $550. 
Call 693-3116 

FORTY FORT 
Wyoming Ave., 2nd fir, 
$550 / mo inclds utils, 
avail. immed., call 823- 
7564 

HARDING - RT . 92, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
116 1st Ave. 

Ted or Gary @ 654-9500 

KINGSTON, new ultra- 
mod., some wheel chair 
assessable. Available. 
Central heat & air, ap- 
pliance nclib. no PotPud 
lease, 
$650/mo. 289. 959 

KINGSTON 
Spruce Ave., 2nd fir, 1Bdr, 
ref, stove, W hook-up, 
$380/mo. + utils, sec, ref, 
no pets Call 287-6587 

KINGSTON, Wyoming 
2 nd fir, 1BD, 

.  OSP. private 
entr, H/HW/garb. inclu, 
coin-operated bsmt. 
laun, Avail Dec 1 st $400 
+ security 477-0883 

MT. TOPS. CHURCH RD 
2nd floor. 2 BR, LR, DR, 
eat-in kitchen, large 
bath. $450/mo plus se- 
curity & all utilities by 
tenant. Off st, parking & 
use of 1 car bay garage. 
Avail. 12/1 Call 882-8217 

NANTICOKE/ ALDEN 
All new, 1st fir, OSP, 1-2 
bdr, heat, water, elec- 
tric, satellite TV, 24hr. 
fitness center, W/D on 
premises, Appliances 
include, 2 mile from 
LCC College, 740-6447 

NANTICOKE 
West Union St., 1st fir, 1 
BR, 4 rms, mod bath w/ 
shower, stove & fridge, 
freshly painted, natural 
wood work, HW firs, 
heat, hot water incid, 
$385/mo. 740-6309 

PITTSTON, 190 So. 
Main St., 2 BD, 2nd floor, 
1 Y2 bath, mod. kitch. 
w/w carpet, heat inclu. 
refrig, stove, w/d hook- 
up, P, $375 + sec. no 
pets 336- 376-6595 

PITTSTON 
1 BR, 3rd fir.,, new 
kitchen, bath & carpet, 
W/D hook up, stove & 
refrig, OSP, heat & wa- 
ter incld, $415/mo + 
sec. & refs. 883-7448 

PTTSTON AREA 
2 room efficiency ww 
carpet, OSP. $275/ 
month. + Utilities & Sec. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Ref. No pets. Lv 
Msg.822-9287 

PITTSTON 
Broad St, 2BD, w/d 
hook-up, 2 nd floor, lots 

Mod. 4 rm studio apt. 
Ideal for 1 person seek- 
ing privacy in nice 
Pho, Appl. avail., 

new W/W carpet, 
Avail. 12/01. 288-4437. 

SHEATOWN 
5 RMS, 1st floor, -2BD, 
OSP, bus stop in front, 
$300. + utll., no appli- 
ances. 

735-3224 

WEST WYOMING 
282 W. 8th St. Ig. 1 BR 
apt 1st fir. screened in 
porch, osp, no pets, 

refs. $425. 
includes heat. 283-1871. 

WEST WYOMING 
Modern 1 BR efficiency. 
ist fir. comer shower, 
Berber Sapeling, track 
lighting, Osp. No pets 
Lease/Sec./Ref. 350./mo. 
Includes heat. 283-1871 

WHITE HAVEN, 1 BD 
apt, water/ sewer/ gar- 
bage inclu, stove & re- 
frig, Section 8 welcome, 
electric heat, $350/mo. 
new windows, no pets 
992-3831 

WILKES BARRE 

1&2 BR APTS AVAILABLE 
Call 823-5124 

Equal Housing Opportunity 

WILKES BARRE 
2nd fir. 1 BR, 1 Bath, LR & 

. WW 

  

  

  

  

  

  

ant. No pets . 823-1350 

WILKES BARRE 
681 HAZLE ST. 

  

Sec 
Ref. 821-1760 Lv. Msg. 

WILKES-BARRE 
Le. 3 rm apt, on 1st fir, 
all modern, ample stor- 
age, OSP, W/D hook up, 
no pets, $425/mo incls. 
heat. Call Dave 675- 
2106. 

WILKES-BARRE TWP. 
3 BR apt, all new, OSP, 
no pets, $500/mo + 
utils, sec. & refs. Call 
760-4285 

WYOMING 
WYOMING AVE 

2nd fir, BR, LR, Kit. & 
Bath. Newly painted. 

New carpet, range & re 
frig., mini blinds, 3rd Fir 
Lg sitting room, 3 addtn 
rms for storage. Lg yarc 
Bk porch, Parking, incls 

heat & hot water, 
$475./mo + sec. No pets 

654-6442 
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Half Doubles 842 

EDWARDSVILLE 
  

  

283-5672 

2 BR, 2 full baths, w/w 
carpet, W/D hook up, 
stove, $475/mo + sec. & 
refs. Call 883-7448 

EXETER 
Nice 3 BR 12 bath, 6 
room new kitch., new 
bath W/D hkup storage 
& yard $475 +sec +ref. 
6544-5163 

  

  

  of windows, stove & 
refrig., gas heat, water 
inclu., 400/mo. 655- 
3881 

HANOVER GREEN 
1/2 dbl for rent, Irg & small 
bdr, walk in closet,’ walk 
in attic, Kit, Bath, 2 rms, 
cellar, Washer, W/W car- 
peting, freshly painted, no 
pets! $425/mo. + sec. 
Call 822-9489 after 5:30pm. 

HANOVER TWP, 2 dbl 
3 BD, totally renovated, 
new gas heat, electric, 
windows, Sarpeting: 
new appliances OSP, 
$495/mo +  utili.,, call 
472-2230 for appt. 

KINGSTON 
S. Atherton Ave. 

Beautiful, spacious, V2 
dble, 3 BR, 1 V2 baths, 
w/ ceramic tile, new oak 
cabinets & all appl, w/w 
carpet, W/D hook up, 
walk out bsmt, private 
back yard, efficient gas 
heat, attic storage, 
$700/mo, lease, sec., 
no pets, 883-4663 

  

  

Ca sii LAH 

Half Doubles 842 

WILKES BARRE 
HEIGHTS 
Corner of Lanning Ln. & 
Rose St, 3BD, backyard, 
clean, water inclu., no 
pets, sec. $450/mo. 
388-6821 or 654-9699 

WILKES-BARRE- 
MINERS MILLS, 3 BD, 
w/w carpet, w/d hook- 
up, gas heat, stove & 
refrig., no pets, 
$450/mo., util. by tene- 
ant, 1 mo. sec., lease & 
ref. 822-6319 

WILKES-BARRE 
Parsons section, 

$400.00 month utilities 
by tenant, no pets, sec, 
required, 3 BD, 823-4689 

WYOMING 
2 BR, New carpeting, 
oak kit cabinets mod de- 
sign, OSP, W/D hookup, 
heat, electric, water incl. 
Non smoking, no pets. 
Call 693-1834 

WYOMING 
1/2 dbl, 2 & 3 BR, oil heat, 
stove, OSP, $450/mo. + 
$450 sec. Call 696-4472 

or 287-0082 

  

  

  

  

  

Apartments 
Furnished 845 

BEAR CREEK TWP 
4 furnished, rms, tile bath, 
dusk to dawn lighting, 
private parking, 5 mi. 
from Hosp. No pets! Util 
by tenant. Sec. & ref. req. 
Call 824-8886 

  

  

Commercial 
Places 

PITTSTON TWP 
BEAUTY SHOP 

Water & elec. incl. Must 
have own clientele. 
Call 655-4429 

885 
  

  

WAREHOUSE / STORAGE 
Luzerne, 34 x 36 ft, will 
divide and build to suit. 
$1.25/sf. Loading dock 
& elec available. Call 
288-3438 

WILKES-BARRE 
WYileTe [Tg a WAVES = BRVVE Tt gle TOIT 
available. 50,000 -135,000 
Si [We lV VE Wo VTE Wo VAR 21 (= 
570) 655-9732 x 312 

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 

CHEVY ’92 S10 blazer, 
91K miles black/grey, 
exc. cond., service rec- 
ords available, $4,500 
388-2035 

DODGE "39 RAM 4 X 4 
Ext. Cab, 8 ft box, 2 tone 
cd, lots of xtra’s, 86,000 
mil $15,000. 829-6525 

FORD ’85 
BRONCO XLT 

V-8, $700.00 RUNS, 
693-0881 AFTER 5:00 

JEEP 89 CHEROKEE LAREDO 
4 x 4, Auto, Air, 4 DR, 
Runs good. 137K mi., 
$1500. 474-2882 

  

  

  

  

  

EDWARDSVILLE 
663 Main St. 

1Bdr, Kit, L/R & bath, ap- 
pliances & W/D incld, 
S300, Call 288-2829 
Rent from who care! 

HARVEYS LAKE, 
1 Br, lake front apt., 
w/w carpet, OSP, dock 
privledges, nao pets, 
lease, sec, ref., 639- 
5920 or 639-2929 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Modern, cozy 4 rooms, 
tile bath, 2 bedrooms, 
2nd fir. Heat, water, 
sewer, , garbage fur- 
nished. Stove, refrig- 
erator, dryer, washer, 

dishwasher, microwave, 
air-conditioned. W/W 
carpet. No pets, Dawn 

to dusk light. OSP. Avail. 
Dec 1. $595/mo + sec. 
822-0790 or 881-8297 

  

  

i il si lM LL A. 

House Rental 850 

ASHLEY WILKES-BARRE 
Single family home, 4 Irg 
Bdr, 1 2 bath, Kit, L/R, 
D/R, W/D hook-up, attic 
& bsmt, $475/mo. + utils 
& 1 mo. sec. Cal 825-6550 

EXETER 
2Bdr, 1 V2 bath, W/W 
carpeting, oak cabinets, 
/W, stove, garbage 

disposal, full bsmt w/ 
laundry hook-up, central 
heat & air, 2 car drive, 
sec required, $575/mo. 
+ utils, Call 655-9731 

HANOVER TWP 
Lyndwaod Ave. Spa- 
cious, 3 BR 72 dble 
avail. immed., eat in kit., 
ample closets, bsmt 
storage, OSP, WD hk up, 
fenced back yard, 
$475/mo + utils, no pets, 
sec./lease, 883-4663 

KINGSTON 
112 W. UNION STREET 

8 room home w/attic 
basement, garage, OSP 
$675/month + electric, 
no pets, sec. & ref. req. 
675-0962 after 6:00 pm 

“UIERNE 
6 hong: 

dows | carpets. 
$440./mo. Util. Sec. & Ref. 
696-4183 or 318-6118 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Beautifully furnished, 3 
BR, 1 bath, & garage, 2 
story, private yard, all 
appliances, No pets,’ 

$950/mo sec/ref/lease, 
474-0390 

PLAINS 
single home, 3 BR, W/D 
hook up, large yard, full 
bsmt, 1 2 baths, steam 
heat, $495/mo + utils. 
Sec. & refs. req'd. Call 
823-8403 after 6pm 

WEST NANTICOKE 
Townhouse, 3 Br, 2 
story, mod. bath & Kkit. 
w/ DW & stove, W/D 
hook up, sec., lease, no 
pets, $450/mo. Call 
John, 479-0967. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

NANTICOKE-1/2 dbl. 
2 dbl. 3 BD gas heat 
$370/month + utilities 
sec /lease/ no pets 

  

696-2543 

3Bdr 2 dbl, 1 2 bath, 
L/R, D/R, kit, garbage & 
sewer incld, $450/mo. + 
sec & lease, 542-2626 

PLYMOUTH 
Beautiful 2 double 
renovated must see. 2 
BD, $480 /mo plus utili- 
ties sec./deposit. days 
829-2441 eves. 779- 
5476 

  

WHITE HAVEN 
Rent office & or home 
(2 Br) in front of private 
development Hickory Hill 

Rent $400./mo. 570- 
839-7910 after 11am. 

Commercial 
Places 885 
  

BEAUTY SHOP OR 
OFFICE FOR RENT 
Taylor Call 
562-3193 

or 562-2204 
  

SWOYERSVILLE, 489 
Church St, 2 BD, 1st fir. 
laund, OSP, nice yard, 
gas heat, appliances in- 
clu, no pets, $475/mo. 
utilities by tenant, 
sec/ref. req., 288-2144 

WEST PITTSTON 
12 dbl 2 BR 12 bath 
stove & dishwasher. 
Almost new. $600./mo + 
Util. 655-1238 

WEST WYOMING 
2 BR, kitch ig LR 1 full 

bath screened in 
porch, nice size yard 
hw/floors OSP, utils in- 
cluded, no pets ,refs & 

sec $600/mo 
call 451-3398 

  

    OFFICE -Mountaintop 
Mountain Blivd. Ideal 
space for dental or 
other professional of- 
fice. 1200 sq. ft. All 
utils provided. Call 
Dave 474-6307, Cen- 
tury 21 Ruth K. Smith. 

OFFICES 
LAIRD STREET 
COMPLEX 

Modem office for mmediate 
SCARY; Joiso0 S.F. plus 

Wil consider 
Gviding, Ex Executive, clerical 
and general office area. 
Computer ready! Ideal for 
professional, commercial, 
industrial, Banking, etc. 
Landscaped with plenty 
of free parking. Call 
today for low rates. 
(570) 655-9732 x 312 

    

RAVA 4 97 4 DR, 29K 
mi., AC/cruise, stand., 
Ypgrade pack, CD VIP 

sys, exc. cond, 
$11, 500 759-1854 

RU Ul UL 

Trucks & Vans 945 
  

DODGE "89 DAKOTA 
Utility truck with pipe 

racks. V-6 auto- 
matic, normal mile- 

age. $1,600 
842-8008 or pager 
978-0367 after 6pm. 

DODGE "92 CARAVAN 
No rust, Must See! 
Well maintained! 
Clean Runs Great! 

Excellent! 
562-3857 

  

  

DODGE 94 DAKOTA 
V-6, CD, AC, tinted win- 
dows, PS/PB bedliner, 
Tanneau cover, 5 SPD, 
best offer 693-3941 

Autos Under 

$5,000 958 
  

CHEVY "91 CENTURY 
Regularly serviced, 
inspected to Nov 

2002. Works Great! 
135K miles. 

$1,500 or best offer. 
587-2901 

i A 

Autos For Sale 960 
  

CHEVY 

SELLING A 
CAR, TRUCK, VAN, 
BOAT, CAMPER, ETC 
We will advertise 

your ad for 8 weeks 
in the Dallas Post, 

Abington Journal & 
Sunday Pittston 

Dispatch 

for one low cost of 

$15.00 

Call now to place 
your ad! 

Call 675-5211 or 

829-7136 829-7189 

  

MERCURY "95 COUGAR 
3.6 liter engine. 

Nicely Equipped!!! 
Green metallic with 
gray interior. $6,500 

945-7746 

  

PONTIAC "97 FIREBIRD 
Formula anniversary 

edition, silver, 
w/leather int., 

T roof, 5.7 |. eng., 
nicely equipped. 

Excellent condition. 
563-3242 

  

VW 99 BEETLE GLS 
Check out this deall! As 
new with only 22Kmi, & 
ready for a new home, 
first come first sold, 
$159/mo. no money 
dwon, *tax & tag not in- 
clu. 48/mo/60Kmi lease 
$875. due @ del. inc. 1st 
pmt., bank fee, plates 
Sec. dep. waived w.a.c. 

EASTERN AUTO 
Rt 11. Larksville 

779-9999 
easternautoleasing.com 

  

  

Enjoy The Convenience 
Of Home Delivery. 

"T'he Dallas Post 

S=229-5000   
   


